ASK LOGO
PRO AV 9500
PRO AV 9550
installation and integration
PRO AV 9500
PRO AV 9550
installation and integration

details for your region, please visit www.info-
cus.com/service/service_offerings
ORDERING INFORMATION
Optional Lenses
LENS-001 Wide Angle Fixed Lens (existing)
LENS-002 Long Fixed Lens (existing)
LENS-004 Long Zoom Lens (existing)
LENS-006 Wide Angle Zoom Lens (existing)
LENS-011 Extra Long Zoom Lens (existing)
LENS-018 Pro AV 9500/9550
Long-Throw Zoom Lens
LENS-019 Pro AV 9500/9550
Ultra-Wide Fixed Lens
New Accessories
• Pro AV 9500/9550 Ceiling Mount, quick
release (SP-CEIL-003)

details for your region, please visit www.info-
cus.com/service/service_offerings
ORDERING INFORMATION
Optional Lenses
LENS-001 Wide Angle Fixed Lens (existing)
LENS-002 Long Fixed Lens (existing)
LENS-004 Long Zoom Lens (existing)
LENS-006 Wide Angle Zoom Lens (existing)
LENS-011 Extra Long Zoom Lens (existing)
LENS-018 Pro AV 9500/9550
Long-Throw Zoom Lens
LENS-019 Pro AV 9500/9550
Ultra-Wide Fixed Lens
New Accessories
• Pro AV 9500/9550 Ceiling Mount, quick
release (SP-CEIL-003)